Shenzhen Four Seas Global Link Network Technology Co., Ltd.

Date: 2022-03-28

Federal Communications Commission

To Whom It May Concern:

The letter grants authorization for representative of _Shenzhen Four Seas Global Link Network Technology Co., Ltd.__ to apply the FCC for a change in identification. This authorization applies to _ Shenzhen Four Seas Global Link Network Technology Co., Ltd. __, FCC ID: _ OYR-CFAC1200_, granted on _ 04/09/2020__. The equipment is electrically identical. The only change being the label on the device. The original test results, technical information and relevant documents continue to be representative of and applicable to the changed equipment.

Should there be any question, please feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,

Raymond Wang

Signature: Name: Raymond Wang Title: Manager Company Name : Shenzhen Four Seas Global Link Network Technology Co., Ltd. Company Address: Room 607-610, Block B, TAOJINDI Electronic Business Incubation Base, Tenglong Road, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China